General information about company

Scrip code 530309
CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL
Name of the company
LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 8 2293092 2293092 |62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1676 1404908 1404908 |37.99 1404908 1404908 [ 37.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1684 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDHX) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants (Xi) g )= (VIDHX) As a No. |total | No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.01 2293092
Group
B) Public 37.99 1314793
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3607885




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\hl)l of Partly | No. Of 1n0s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully L
Category & Name | Nos. OF paid up paid: shares ' shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as ! g o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . D K VIT) = SCRR Rights asa%
Shareholders (I) (I1T) shares equity epository (VID) = per ? of
held shares | Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held VI V)+ As a % of Class Class .
Wl o Ev}) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |Toml | Yoting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 2293092 2293092 | 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 8 2293092 2293092 | 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2293092 2293092 | 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 1595 957839 957839 [25.9 957839 957839 |25.9
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 368117 368117 |9.95 368117 368117 [9.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 73 78952 78952 | 2.13 78952 78952 |2.13
(specify)
(S;b'TOtal ®) 1676 1404908 1404908 |37.99 1404908 1404908 | 37.99
Total Public
Shareholding
1676 1404908 1404908 | 37.99 1404908 1404908 | 37.99
B=B)(1)+
B@)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1684 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1684 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.01 2293092
(Slu)b-Total (A) 62.01 2293092
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.01 2293092
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 25.9 868224
(a(ii)) 9.95 368117
(e) 2.13 78452
Sub-Total (B) 37.99 1314793
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.99 1314793
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3607885
Total (A+B+C 100 3607885

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAJRAJ JAIN

SHEETAL
JAIN

ABASH JAIN

AKASH
JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

HEMLATA
JAIN

PIYUSH
JAIN

PAN (II)

AABHG3653A

ABRPJ1245L

ACKPI8510A

ACUPJ1234F

ACUPJ1235E

ACZPJ6045P

ADIPJ8400G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Class eg:y

Total

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X1II)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADYPIJ1317Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

2293092

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

140000

2293092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

62.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

140000

2293092

Class eg:y

Total

140000

2293092

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

62.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

62.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

2293092

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIVIDUALS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

957839

957839

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

957839

957839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

259

259

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

957839

957839

Class eg:y

Total

957839

957839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

259

259

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

259

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

868224

868224




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRANAV
GUPTA

MANISH
KUCHERIA

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

SEEMA
KUCHERIA

OTHERS

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFPPG1327]

AHAPK6286B

AHCPK2417L

ALAPS8312E

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38318

61025

111409

38000

119365

368117

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

38318

61025

111409

38000

119365

368117

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.65

3.01

1.03

3.23

9.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38318

61025

111409

38000

119365

368117

Class eg:y

Total

38318

61025

111409

38000

119365

368117

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.65

3.01

1.03

3.23

9.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.65

3.01

1.03

3.23

9.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

38318

61025

111409

38000

119365

368117




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

70

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74952

4000

78952

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

74952

4000

78952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

0.11

2.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74952

4000

78952

Class eg:y

Total

74952

4000

78952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

0.11

2.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.03

0.11

2.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74452

4000

78452

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







