General information about compa	any
Scrip code	530309
Name of the company	CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	1	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{held (IV)} & \text{held (V)} & \text{(VI)} \end{array}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
(B)	Public	1676	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1684	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)	0 ,	ry Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.01					2293092
(B)	Public				37.99					1314793
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3607885

7	Table II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and l			-	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	(VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1595	957839			957839	25.9	957839		957839	25.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	368117			368117	9.95	368117		368117	9.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	73	78952			78952	2.13	78952		78952	2.13
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1676	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1676	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1684	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1684	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир
9	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.01					2293092
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.01					2293092
(2)	Foreign			•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.01					2293092
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				25.9					868224
(a(ii))				9.95					368117
(e)				2.13					78452
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.99					1314793
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.99					1314793
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3607885
Total (A+B+C				100					3607885

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	individed Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ JAIN	SHEETAL JAIN	ABASH JAIN	AKASH JAIN	VIKAS JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	PIYUSH JAIN
PAN (II)	AABHG3653A	ABRPJ1245L	ACKPJ8510A	ACUPJ1234F	ACUPJ1235E	ACZPJ6045P	ADIPJ8400G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Class eg:y							
Total	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	T					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				_
No. (a)		<u> </u>		_			

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hir	idu undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADYPJ1317Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	2293092
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	2293092
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	62.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	140000	2293092
Class eg:y		
Total	140000	2293092
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.79	62.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	62.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	2293092
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIVIDUALS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	957839	957839
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	957839	957839
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.9	25.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	957839	957839
Class eg:y		
·otal	957839	957839
Cotal as a % of Cotal Voting rights	25.9	25.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.9	25.9
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)	· ·
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	868224	868224

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	

earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRANAV GUPTA	MANISH KUCHERIA	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	SEEMA KUCHERIA	OTHERS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFPPG1327J	AHAPK6286B	AHCPK2417L	ALAPS8312E	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38318	61025	111409	38000	119365	368117
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38318	61025	111409	38000	119365	368117
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.65	3.01	1.03	3.23	9.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securi	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	38318	61025	111409	38000	119365	368117
Class eg:y						
Total	38318	61025	111409	38000	119365	368117
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.65	3.01	1.03	3.23	9.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			,			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.65	3.01	1.03	3.23	9.95
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			II.		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	38318	61025	111409	38000	119365	368117

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	70	3	73		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74952	4000	78952		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74952	4000	78952		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	0.11	2.14		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	74952	4000	78952		
Class eg:y					
Total	74952	4000	78952		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	0.11	2.14		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	0.11	2.14		
Number of Locked		T	T		

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74452	4000	78452
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			